South Dakota Workforce Development Council
Regular Quarterly Meeting
December 17, 2014 from 8 a.m. —4 p.m. (CST)
December 18, 2014 from 8 a.m. — 12 p.m. (CST)
Kneip Building Conference Room 3, 700 Governors Dr., Pierre, SD
Conference Call Dial-in: 866.410.8397 Code: 4674229512

Wednesday, December 17, 2014

8:00 a.m. Call to Order Warren Lotsberg
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes
8:10 a.m. Introduction of New Members Bill Molseed
8:20 a.m. Business: Community Presentations Marcia Hultman
8:30 a.m. Sioux Falls (by conference call) Mary Medema
8:55 a.m. Madison (by conference call) Darin Namken
9:20 a.m. Yankton AHEC Sandy Viau-Williams
9:45 a.m. Break

10:00 a.m. Watertown (in-person and conference call) Craig Atkins
10:25 a.m. Mitchell Shayne Mcintosh
10:50 a.m. Rushmore Region Ben Snow
11:15a.m. Break

11:30 a.m. Huron David McGirr
11:55 a.m. Belle Fourche Clay Birkeland

12:20 p.m. Lunch

1:00 p.m. Aberdeen Dr. Becky Guffin
1:.25 p.m. Sioux Empire AGC Ben Holst
1:50 p.m. Gregory Berle Johnson

2:15 p.m. Break

2:30 p.m. DeSmet (in-person and conference call) Rita Anderson



2:55 p.m.

3:20 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Wagner (by conference call)

Pierre
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Thursday, December 18, 2014

8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order
Roll Call

Director’s Report

WIOA Committee Appointments
Opening Remarks

Brookings

Yankton (in-person and conference call)
Break

Council Discussion

Final Action

Adjourn

Doug Greenway
Bryan Slaba

Laurie Gill
Marcia Hultman

Warren Lotsberg

Warren Lotsberg

Bill Molseed
Bill Molseed
Marcia Hultman
Al Heuton

Rob Stephenson

Warren Lotsberg
Warren Lotsberg

Warren Lotsberg



