## South Dakota Workforce Development Council Regular Quarterly Meeting

December 17, 2014 from 8 a.m. – 4 p.m. (CST) December 18, 2014 from 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. (CST)

## Kneip Building Conference Room 3, 700 Governors Dr., Pierre, SD Conference Call Dial-in: 866.410.8397 Code: 4674229512

## Wednesday, December 17, 2014

8:00 a.m.	Call to Order Roll Call Approval of Minutes	Warren Lotsberg
8:10 a.m.	Introduction of New Members	Bill Molseed
8:20 a.m.	Business: Community Presentations	Marcia Hultman
8:30 a.m.	Sioux Falls (by conference call)	Mary Medema
8:55 a.m.	Madison (by conference call)	Darin Namken
9:20 a.m.	Yankton AHEC	Sandy Viau-Williams
9:45 a.m.	Break	
10:00 a.m.	Watertown (in-person and conference call)	Craig Atkins
10:25 a.m.	Mitchell	Shayne Mcintosh
10:50 a.m.	Rushmore Region	Ben Snow
11:15 a.m.	Break	
11:30 a.m.	Huron	David McGirr
11:55 a.m.	Belle Fourche	Clay Birkeland
12:20 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Aberdeen	Dr. Becky Guffin
1:25 p.m.	Sioux Empire AGC	Ben Holst
1:50 p.m.	Gregory	Berle Johnson
2:15 p.m.	Break	
2:30 p.m.	DeSmet (in-person and conference call)	Rita Anderson

2:55 p.m.	Wagner (by conference call)	Doug Greenway Bryan Slaba	
3:20 p.m.	Pierre	Laurie Gill	
3:45 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Marcia Hultman	
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Warren Lotsberg	
Thursday, December 18, 2014			
8:00 a.m.	Call to Order Roll Call	Warren Lotsberg	
8:05 a.m.	Director's Report	Bill Molseed	
8:10 a.m.	WIOA Committee Appointments	Bill Molseed	
8:20 a.m.	Opening Remarks	Marcia Hultman	
8:30 a.m.	Brookings	Al Heuton	
8:55 a.m.	Yankton (in-person and conference call)	Rob Stephenson	
9:20 a.m.	Break		
9:30 a.m.	Council Discussion	Warren Lotsberg	
11:30 a.m.	Final Action	Warren Lotsberg	

Warren Lotsberg

12:00 p.m. Adjourn